
Bangalore

New Delhi

Mumbai Other Cities

Gurgaon Noida

Pre-owned cars for sale!

If you can’t find the car of your choice in the list, please drop us an email and
we will inform you as soon as that model/similar model is available on sale. 

For more information, please reachus@leaseplan.com or call at
1860 500 50 50 /1860 419 50 50 (IVR option 4)

Looking for a reliable and well-maintained car at a reasonable price? We have got 
you covered. Get in touch with us for handpicked pre-owned vehicles and a quick 
and hassle-free buying experience.

Well maintained cars
with full service history

Assistance in
document transfer

Less driven and
young cars

January 2023



NEW DELHI

Model & Variant Age (yrs) Fuel TypeRegistration Kms run

Petrol

Petrol

Private

Private

4

4

 46,230

 29,980

Honda City IVTEC CVT V

Honda City IVTEC CVT ZX

NOIDA

Model & Variant Age (yrs) Fuel TypeRegistration Kms run

Diesel

Diesel

Private

Private

4

2

 75,230

 51,790

Ford Endeavour TIT 4X2 2.2L AT

Toyota Fortuner 2.8L 2WD MT 

BANGALORE

Model & Variant Age (yrs) Fuel TypeRegistration Kms run

DieselPrivate 5  32,930Mahindra Rexton RX6 TOD MT

MUMBAI

Model & Variant Age (yrs) Fuel TypeRegistration Kms run

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Private

Private

Private

6

2

3

 62,330

8,040

 15,200

Honda City VX MT 

MG Hector+ 1.5 Sharp DCT 

Toyota Innova Crysta VX 7S D MT

GURGAON

Model & Variant Age (yrs) Fuel TypeRegistration Kms run

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

3

3

4 

4 

4 

4

 19,760

 40,820

 53,280

 56,920

 58,200

 75,200

Honda City IVTEC CVT VX

Honda City V MT

Hyundai Creta SX 1.6L AT

Jeep Compass Limited 2.0

Maruti Suzuki Ciaz Sigma 1.3 Hybrid

Toyota Fortuner 2.8L 4WD AT 

leaseplan.comWhat’s next?

OTHER CITIES

Model & VariantCity Age (yrs) Fuel TypeRegistration Kms run

Petrol

Petrol

Private

Private

5

4

 60,390

 40,410

Honda City V MT

Honda City VX MT

Guwahati

Udaipur




