

Looking for a reliable and well-maintained car at a reasonable price? We have got you covered. Get in touch with us for handpicked pre-owned vehicles and a quick and hassle-free buying experience.



Well maintained cars with full service history



Assistance in document transfer



Less driven and young cars

New Delhi

Gurgaon

Noida

Bangalore

Mumbai

Other Cities

If you can't find the car of your choice in the list, please drop us an email and we will inform you as soon as that model/similar model is available on sale.

For more information, please reachus@leaseplan.com or call at 1860 500 50 50 /1860 419 50 50 (IVR option 4)



NEW DELHI

Model & Variant	Registration	Fuel Type	Age (yrs)	Kms run
Honda City IVTEC CVT V	Private	Petrol	4	46,230
Honda City IVTEC CVT ZX	Private	Petrol	4	29,980

GURGAON

Model & Variant	Registration	Fuel Type	Age (yrs)	Kms run
Honda City IVTEC CVT VX	Private	Petrol	3	19,760
Honda City V MT	Private	Petrol	3	40,820
Hyundai Creta SX 1.6L AT	Private	Petrol	4	53,280
Jeep Compass Limited 2.0	Private	Diesel	4	56,920
Maruti Suzuki Ciaz Sigma 1.3 Hybrid	Private	Diesel	4	58,200
Toyota Fortuner 2.8L 4WD AT	Private	Diesel	4	75,200

NOIDA

Model & Variant	Registration	Fuel Type	Age (yrs)	Kms run
Ford Endeavour TIT 4X2 2.2L AT	Private	Diesel	4	75,230
Toyota Fortuner 2.8L 2WD MT	Private	Diesel	2	51,790

BANGALORE

Model & Variant	Registration	Fuel Type	Age (yrs)	Kms run
Mahindra Rexton RX6 TOD MT	Private	Diesel	5	32,930

MUMBAI

Model & Variant	Registration	Fuel Type	Age (yrs)	Kms run
Honda City VX MT	Private	Petrol	6	62,330
MG Hector+ 1.5 Sharp DCT	Private	Petrol	2	8,040
Toyota Innova Crysta VX 7S D MT	Private	Diesel	3	15,200

OTHER CITIES

City	Model & Variant	Registration	Fuel Type	Age (yrs)	Kms run
Guwahati	Honda City V MT	Private	Petrol	5	60,390
Udaipur	Honda City VX MT	Private	Petrol	4	40,410

What's next? leaseplan.com